Garey Horner CC Invitational

Jesse Owens Memorial Complex, Dallas, TX

Saturday, October 07, 2017
73F Clear 76%H 7mphSSW

Race Off :9:00 am

5K Bovs

Name

JV-5K Male
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Quincy Hosler

Matthew Jordan
Mateo Ramirez
Isaac Pettinger
Ben Shamai
Jacob Rombs
Bryan Vargas
Stephan Salhab
Benjamin Jones
Isaiah Solorio
Brendan Short
Andrew Leach
Sanchez Julian
Jose Saldierna
Daniel Soto
Chase Frutos
Lane Hernandez
Gregory Burns
Cristian Hernandez Botello
Edwin Alfaro
Ben Tkach
Matthew Hess
Kyle Richardson
Jaiden Knoten
Efrain Veliz
Joshua Davis
Alexis Alonso
Yordi Gutierrez
Patrick Mclain
Luis Gutierrez
Michael Mcginnis
Nicholas Smith
Xavier Manley
Richard Jordan
Manuel Martinez
Miguel Macias

36 BOYS  --- Average Time of
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Chip Time Pace

19:22.43
20:49.06
20:59.02
21:08.04
21:15.95
21:44.78
21:46.91
22:08.24
22:11.89
22:21.83
22:24.21
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22:51.53
23:01.40
23:05.27
23:05.69
23:17.72
23:28.21
23:55.03
24:07.87
24:30.26
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26:03.42
26:19.19
26:48.47
26:51.74
26:56.17
26:56.94
27:16.58
27:18.00
28:12.53
29:07.17
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